
ECONOMIA 

Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20018802 SIMONE Emilio 37,17718 1 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20028245 LUCCHI Claudia 36,47214 2 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20023591 DE ICCO Carlo 36,11615 2 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20023908 D'AGOSTINO Federico 35,99048 2 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20032375 LM DE MATTEIS Rita emi 35,39443 1 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20028143 PERRONE Francesco 34,44444 2 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20033035 LM DE BENEDITTIS Vincenza 34,37223 2 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20033017 LM GATTO Adriana 33,08585 2 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20028229 PADOVANO Ilenia 31,87214 2 
A GRAZ09 - TECHNIKUM JOANNEUM GMBH 20028965 GALATI Giuseppe 30 2 

Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028760 CONSERVA Federica 39,9486 1 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028475 DE LUCA  Andreina 38,21711 2 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028483 VANZANELLI Marco 38,16328 2 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20032247 NUZZO Luca 34,43312 1 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20022623 D'AMBROSIO  Greta  34,34756 2 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20027821 D'AMATO Giorgia 32,86293 1 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20030183 DE GIUSEPPE Giulia 32,29958 1 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20028229 PADOVANO Ilenia 31,87214 1 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20019750 ZECCA Federica 31,15867 2 
B ANTWERP59 - KAREL DE GROTE HOGESCHOOL ANTWERPEN 20011693 NESCA Marialucia 28,83193 2 

Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20028760 CONSERVA Federica 39,9486 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20028475 DE LUCA Andreina 38,21711 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20028483 VANZANELLI Marco 38,16328 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20029211 MONTEFRANCESCO Giuseppe 36,6381 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022608 GIANNONE Giorgia 35,83039 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20023863 RIZZO Fabio 35,09566 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022650 MARRA Chiara 34,62455 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20032247 NUZZO Luca 34,43312 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20022623 D'AMBROSIO  Greta  34,34756 1 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20027821 D'AMATO Giorgia 32,86293 2 
E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20019750 ZECCA Federica 31,15867 1 

E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20012055 CAVALLO  Francesco 
Giovanni 

30,21538 1 

E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20011693 NESCA Marialucia 28,83193 1 



E LEON01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LEÓN 20008144 COSPITO Rocco 27,61628 1 
Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  

E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20023449 FLORES Francesca keely 35,44116 1 
E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20024012 MARZO Stefano 33,3921 1 

Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20018802 SIMONE Emilio 37,17718 2 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20029211 MONTEFRANCESCO Giuseppe 36,6381 1 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20028245 LUCCHI Claudia 36,47214 1 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20032721 LM GRASSO Francesco 36,09595 1 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20023908 D'AGOSTINO Federico 35,99048 1 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20023863 RIZZO Fabio 35,09566 2 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20033035 LM DE BENEDITTIS Vincenza 34,37223 1 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20033023 LM GALLONE  Gianmarco 33,85352 1 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20033017 LM GATTO Adriana 33,08585 1 
F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20028227 VACCA Alessio 32,22222 1 

F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20012055 CAVALLO  
Francesco 
Giovanni 

30,21538 2 

F LILLE01 - UNIVERSITE DES SCIENCES ET TECHNOLOGIES 20028965 GALATI Giuseppe 30 1 
Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  

F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20023890 ELIA Andrea 35,85107 2 
F PARIS007 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS VII - DENIS DIDEROT 20023932 LOPARCO Ludovica 34,51107 1 

Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  
F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20023890 ELIA Andrea 35,85107 1 
F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20022608 GIANNONE Giorgia 35,83039 1 
F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20029243 CONGEDI  Antonella 35,5 2 
F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20023932 LOPARCO Ludovica 34,51107 2 
F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20023872 DELEONARDIS Annalisa 32,56564 2 
F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20030183 DE GIUSEPPE Giulia 32,29958 2 
F PARIS012 - UNIVERSITE DE PARIS-VAL DE MARNE (PARIS XII) 20028227 VACCA Alessio 32,22222 2 

Destinazione  Matricola  Cognome  Nome Punteggio  Priorità  
G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20032721 LM GRASSO Francesco 36,09595 2 
G VOLOS01 - UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY 20033023 LM GALLONE  Gianmarco 33,85352 2 

 


